Category
Base boat price
ENGINES
ENGINES
ENGINES
ENGINES

HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS
HULL AND DECK COLORS

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS
FLOORING OPTIONS
FLOORING OPTIONS
FLOORING OPTIONS
FLOORING OPTIONS
FLOORING OPTIONS
FLOORING OPTIONS
HULL OPTIONS

HULL OPTIONS

HULL OPTIONS

HULL OPTIONS

HULL OPTIONS

HULL OPTIONS
CANVAS OPTIONS
CANVAS OPTIONS

Option Description

1111
1279
575
1708
987

1234
1235
1236
1237
3569
2036
330

2838
2830
2806
8628
2211
10653
3134
4203
495
2825
1727
871
312
48
11902
900
5762

Base boat Price

Mercruiser ECT 4.5L MPI Bravo3 DTS (250 PHP)
Mercruiser ECT 6.2L MPI DTS Bravo3 (300 PHP)
Mercruiser ECT 6.2L MPI DTS Bravo3 (350 PHP)
Mercury Diesel 3.0-270 SD DTS Bravo 3X

White Gelcoat Hull and Deck

Hull Side Color Selections (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Moje
Hull Bottom (White or Black)

Full Color Hull Selections (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Moja
Gel Stripe (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Mojave Tan)

Three Zone Gelcoat

Bottom Paint (Black Only)

Cockpit Color - Ivory

Cockpit Color - Dune

Cockpit Color - Stone

Flooring - Snap in Carpet

Cockpit Flooring - Infinity Woven Vinyl
SeaDek Covering on Swim Platform
SeaDek Cockpit glued in

Teak Cockpit Upgrade

Teak On Swim Platform

Bow Thruster

Dynamic Running Surface

Trim Tabs, Hydraulic

Manual Submersible Swim Platform
Thru Hull Underwater Lights - Blue
Fender Clips

Mooring Cover, Black

CANVAS ENCLOSURE PACKAGE 2

# This data is internal to Brunswick.
This data is internal to Brunswick.

Sea Ray Sun Sport 250
778.900

STD

27.731

49.957

153.881

STD
N/C
N/C
N/C
3.466
9.040
9.040

STD
N/C
N/C
5.438
8.768
6.865
12.914
13.186
6.797
21.206
29.702
4.962
13.458
9.040
4.146
7.613
12.710



COCKPIT OPTIONS

COCKPIT OPTIONS

COCKPIT OPTIONS

COCKPIT OPTIONS

COCKPIT OPTIONS

COCKPIT OPTIONS
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION
OTHER FEATURES AND OPTIONS
OTHER FEATURES AND OPTIONS
DECK FEATURES AND OPTIONS
DECK FEATURES AND OPTIONS
DECK FEATURES AND OPTIONS
DECK FEATURES AND OPTIONS
PACKAGES

PACKAGES

6898
4128
599
3836
2529
2297
606
5811
58
12863
132

5548
10316
9008
12398
334
361

Cockpit table, Teak with Filler Cushions

Toilet - Electric with holding tank and Macerator
Cockpit Heater from engine

LED Lighting - Blue

LED Lighting - White

Coolbox Refrigerator in Cockpit

Simrad Select Response : Dual 12" Digital Dash

Transom Remote Trim Switch

Battery Charger

Mercury Active Trim - DTS

Premier Stereo w/ extra speakers and Sub Woofer & Transom remote
CE Certification with Automatic Fire Suppression System
Special Instruction Minimum Up-Charge fee

Bow Rail, high with open front ( Replace std deck rails )
Foredeck Sunpad (Needs Bow Rail on SSE250)

Ladder Bow Hatch (not with Anchor Winch)

Windlass - Electric with Chain & SST Anchor

CAPTAIN'S PACKAGE (Bimini, havnecover, bord ect.)
ELEVATION PACKAGE (Wakeboard tower m/ tilbehgr)

# This data is internal to Brunswick.
This data is internal to Brunswick.

6.797
STD
6.389
6.049
6.049
7.477
27.188
1.427
2.855
4.894
21.274
STD
5.030
7.205
10.399
2.447
27.052
12.506
43.024



