Category	Option	Description	Sea Ray Sun Sport 250
Base boat price	1111	Base boat Price	778.900
ENGINES	1279	Mercruiser ECT 4.5L MPI Bravo3 DTS (250 PHP)	STD
ENGINES	575	Mercruiser ECT 6.2L MPI DTS Bravo3 (300 PHP)	27.731
ENGINES	1708	Mercruiser ECT 6.2L MPI DTS Bravo3 (350 PHP)	49.957
ENGINES	987	Mercury Diesel 3.0-270 SD DTS Bravo 3X	153.881
HULL AND DECK COLORS	1234	White Gelcoat Hull and Deck	STD
HULL AND DECK COLORS	1235	Hull Side Color Selections (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Moja	N/C
HULL AND DECK COLORS	1236	Hull Bottom (White or Black)	N/C
HULL AND DECK COLORS	1237	Full Color Hull Selections (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Mojan	N/C
HULL AND DECK COLORS	3569	Gel Stripe (Black/ Sea Ray Blue/ Ocean Blue/ Rally Red/ Steel Gray/ Mojave Tan)	3.466
HULL AND DECK COLORS	2036	Three Zone Gelcoat	9.040
HULL AND DECK COLORS	330	Bottom Paint (Black Only)	9.040
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS	2838	Cockpit Color - Ivory	STD
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS	2830	Cockpit Color - Dune	N/C
UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS	2806	Cockpit Color - Stone	N/C
FLOORING OPTIONS	8628	Flooring - Snap in Carpet	5.438
FLOORING OPTIONS	2211	Cockpit Flooring - Infinity Woven Vinyl	8.768
FLOORING OPTIONS	10653	SeaDek Covering on Swim Platform	6.865
FLOORING OPTIONS	3134	SeaDek Cockpit glued in	12.914
FLOORING OPTIONS	4203	Teak Cockpit Upgrade	13.186
FLOORING OPTIONS	495	Teak On Swim Platform	6.797
HULL OPTIONS	2825	Bow Thruster	21.206
HULL OPTIONS	1727	Dynamic Running Surface	29.702
HULL OPTIONS	871	Trim Tabs, Hydraulic	4.962
HULL OPTIONS	312	Manual Submersible Swim Platform	13.458
HULL OPTIONS	48	Thru Hull Underwater Lights - Blue	9.040
HULL OPTIONS	11902	Fender Clips	4.146
CANVAS OPTIONS	900	Mooring Cover, Black	7.613
CANVAS OPTIONS	5762	CANVAS ENCLOSURE PACKAGE 2	12.710

COCKPIT OPTIONS	6898	Cockpit table, Teak with Filler Cushions	6.797
COCKPIT OPTIONS	4128	Toilet - Electric with holding tank and Macerator	STD
COCKPIT OPTIONS	599	Cockpit Heater from engine	6.389
COCKPIT OPTIONS	3836	LED Lighting - Blue	6.049
COCKPIT OPTIONS	2529	LED Lighting - White	6.049
COCKPIT OPTIONS	2297	Coolbox Refrigerator in Cockpit	7.477
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION	606	Simrad Select Response : Dual 12" Digital Dash	27.188
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION	5811	Transom Remote Trim Switch	1.427
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION	58	Battery Charger	2.855
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION	12863	Mercury Active Trim - DTS	4.894
ELECTRONICS AND NAVIGATION	132	Premier Stereo w/ extra speakers and Sub Woofer & Transom remote	21.274
OTHER FEATURES AND OPTIONS		CE Certification with Automatic Fire Suppression System	STD
OTHER FEATURES AND OPTIONS		Special Instruction Minimum Up-Charge fee	5.030
DECK FEATURES AND OPTIONS	5548	Bow Rail, high with open front (Replace std deck rails)	7.205
DECK FEATURES AND OPTIONS	10316	Foredeck Sunpad (Needs Bow Rail on SSE250)	10.399
DECK FEATURES AND OPTIONS	9008	Ladder Bow Hatch (not with Anchor Winch)	2.447
DECK FEATURES AND OPTIONS	12398	Windlass - Electric with Chain & SST Anchor	27.052
PACKAGES	334	CAPTAIN'S PACKAGE (Bimini, havnecover, bord ect.)	12.506
PACKAGES	361	ELEVATION PACKAGE (Wakeboard tower m/ tilbehør)	43.024